
JT II / Final

 27. Internationales Nachwuchsturnier im Gerätturnen - Cottbus, 22.-23.09.2012

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A

231 Hiroki Yamazaki 98 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 5b 5,1 13,550 1
225 Nick Klessing 98 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 1b 4,5 13,550 1
214 Zachari Hrimeche 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 1a 4,8 13,450 3
212 Killian Mermet 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 6a 5,0 13,150 4
211 Emil Soravuo 97 FIN Finnish Gymnastics Federation 1a 4,5 13,150 4
220 Tim-Jonas Spetzke 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5a 4,3 12,850 6
238 Jonas Munsch 97 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 5b 4,5 12,700 7
201 Dirk Kathan 97 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 2b E1
230 Kaisei Mogaki 98 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 5a E2
213 Bryan Tarrade 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 6a E3
226 Dario Sissakis 98 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 1b E4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
213 Bryan Tarrade 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 6a 4,7 12,750 1
201 Dirk Kathan 97 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 2b 4,4 12,000 2
235 Marc Schumacher 97 SUI Zürcher Turnverband 6b 3,9 10,950 3
203 Paul Hagen 98 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 2b 3,7 10,900 4
212 Killian Mermet 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 6a 4,0 10,200 5
226 Dario Sissakis 98 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 1b 3,8 10,050 6
218 Leonard Prügel 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 6a 3,2 9,300 7
215 Marius Engler 98 GER SC Berlin 5a E1
214 Zachari Hrimeche 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 1a E2
231 Hiroki Yamazaki 98 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 5b E3
225 Nick Klessing 98 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 1b E4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
213 Bryan Tarrade 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 6a 4,6 13,500 1
214 Zachari Hrimeche 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 1a 4,6 13,350 2
232 Mutsuhiro Shiohata 97 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 5b 4,2 12,950 3
238 Jonas Munsch 97 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 5b 3,9 12,850 4
225 Nick Klessing 98 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 1b 4,2 12,000 5
224 Eric-Lloyd Hinrichs 98 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 1b 3,6 11,550 6
212 Killian Mermet 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 6a E1
206 Kieran Fagan 98 CAN Gymnastics Canada 1b E2
230 Kaisei Mogaki 98 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 5a E3
241 Miha Smigoc 97 SLO Slovenian Gymnastics Federation 1a E4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
212 Killian Mermet 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 6a 5,4 14,700 5,4 14,800 14,750 1
214 Zachari Hrimeche 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 1a 6,2 14,250 4,6 13,400 13,825 2
231 Hiroki Yamazaki 98 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 5b 5,4 14,750 4,6 12,850 13,800 3
225 Nick Klessing 98 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 1b 4,6 13,900 4,2 13,550 13,725 4
211 Emil Soravuo 97 FIN Finnish Gymnastics Federation 1a 5,4 14,500 3,8 12,800 13,650 5
220 Tim-Jonas Spetzke 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5a 4,6 13,550 4,2 13,450 13,500 6
207 Michal Ruzek 97 CZE Hradcany Praha 1b E1
203 Paul Hagen 98 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 2b E2
205 Alexander Benda 97 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 2b E3
218 Leonard Prügel 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 6a E4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
225 Nick Klessing 98 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 1b 4,2 13,200 1
214 Zachari Hrimeche 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 1a 4,7 13,100 2
202 David Kathan 97 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 2b 4,0 12,900 3
220 Tim-Jonas Spetzke 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5a 3,9 12,800 4
231 Hiroki Yamazaki 98 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 5b 4,2 12,750 5
238 Jonas Munsch 97 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 5b 4,8 12,600 6
230 Kaisei Mogaki 98 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 5a 4,4 12,250 7
229 Davide Sborchia 98 ITA ASD Ginnastica Sampietrina 6a E1
203 Paul Hagen 98 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 2b E2
212 Killian Mermet 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 6a E3
232 Mutsuhiro Shiohata 97 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 5b E4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl A
212 Killian Mermet 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 6a 4,5 12,950 1
215 Marius Engler 98 GER SC Berlin 5a 4,3 12,700 2
229 Davide Sborchia 98 ITA ASD Ginnastica Sampietrina 6a 4,0 12,500 3
232 Mutsuhiro Shiohata 97 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 5b 3,5 12,400 4
238 Jonas Munsch 97 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 5b 3,7 11,150 5
204 Fabio Sereinig 98 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 2b 3,1 10,100 6
231 Hiroki Yamazaki 98 JPN Ibaraki-Japan 5b E1
202 David Kathan 97 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 2b E2
226 Dario Sissakis 98 GER Juniorteam Deutschland 1b E3
213 Bryan Tarrade 97 FRA France Gymnastics Federation 6a E4
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